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Description

201001110000
09400

01/11/2010
12:21:14 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNAPP
NORMA JO

Instr
#:20030923000
638360

201001210000
20410

01/21/2010
12:13:02 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDRIX
BENNY G

Instr
#:20050224000
089590

201001250000
23230

01/25/2010
10:19:28 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARD EDDIE
BERNARD

Instr
#:20060504000
210160

201001250000
23240

01/25/2010
10:19:29 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OUTLAW
DARRYL

Instr
#:20030924000
645070

201001250000
23250

01/25/2010
10:19:30 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONDON
WILLIAM P

Legacy #:2001-
36039 Instr
#:20010823000
360391

201001270000
26300

01/27/2010
10:18:52 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY JOSEPH
A

Instr
#:20030130000
057450

201003290000
91420

03/29/2010
09:16:51 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20020708000
315950

201003260000
87850

03/26/2010
11:48:05 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PYLE JERRY Instr
#:20041014000
567010

201003290000
89340

03/29/2010
08:38:35 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20030805000
505720

201003290000
89420

03/29/2010
08:38:43 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20031006000
670730

201003290000
89430

03/29/2010
08:38:44 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20030828000
572900

201003290000
89460

03/29/2010
08:38:47 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20031031000
726790

201003290000
89510

03/29/2010
08:38:52 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20040720000
402010

201003290000
89520

03/29/2010
08:38:53 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20040330000
162480

201004200001
20170

04/20/2010
12:38:43 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070820000
390850

201005100001
45590

05/10/2010
09:19:25 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20021017000
509830

201005040001
36760

05/04/2010
12:16:57 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAZSAK
JOSEPH E

Instr
#:20041209000
674800

201005050001
39250

05/05/2010
12:04:03 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAIN KRISTEN
R

Instr
#:20021118000
573610



201006160001
91550

06/16/2010
01:27:29 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090408000
129430

201007090002
17920

07/09/2010
09:55:46 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090220000
061740

201011120003
80650

11/12/2010
02:48:08 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
RITCHIE

Instr
#:20040526000
280980

201011290003
98420

11/29/2010
01:45:04 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LLOYD
CLARENCE J

Instr
#:20050901000
452990

201011290003
98440

11/29/2010
01:47:19 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH
RYAN A

Instr
#:20070108000
008960

201011220003
90990

11/22/2010
11:08:16 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREWS
SHARON A

Instr
#:20040107000
011310

201012100004
14110

12/10/2010
09:35:45 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070405000
154980

201012290004
37010

12/29/2010
10:00:07 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
AMBER M

Instr
#:20060607000
269970

201001150000
14450

01/15/2010
12:43:46 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH DAVID
R

Instr
#:20031230000
832590

201001250000
23260

01/25/2010
10:19:31 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILEY
ROBERT I

Instr
#:20030611000
365580

201001250000
23270

01/25/2010
10:19:32 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILEY
ROBERT I

Instr
#:20030611000
365590

201001290000
28440

01/29/2010
10:19:48 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLAN
CATHERINE A

Instr
#:20021113000
564750


